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Agenda
(Please note change to start time)

Tuesday, September 20, 2016

Open Portion —12:30 p.m.

l. Welcome & Opening Remarks
Dr. Gary H. Gibbons, Director

Il. Administrative Announcements
Dr. Valerie L. Prenger, Acting Director, Division of Extramural Research Activities

M. Clinical Trials Update
Dr. Amy Patterson, Chief Science Advisor, Office of the Director

Iv. Reports from Working Group Discussions
Dr. Jonathan Epstein, Council Member

V. Next Steps for Implementation of the Strategic Vision
Dr. James Kiley, Director, Division of Lung Diseases

VI Concluding Remarks
Dr. Gary H. Gibbons, Director

VIL. Adjournment
Future Meeting Dates

2016 2017 2018

October 26 (Wednesday) February 7 (Tuesday) February 6 (Tuesday)
June 6 (Tuesday) June 12 (Tuesday)
August 29 (grant review only) TBD (grant review only)
September 12 (Tuesday) September 5 (Wednesday)
October 24 (Tuesday) October 30 (Tuesday)

9/15/2016



